
Pioda

Noleggio E-Bike
Punto di Ricarica E-Bike
Piccole riparazioni
Ristoro
Prodotti tipici
Servizi igienici pubblici

Direzione di marcia 

2

3 4

5

678

1

9

PISTA ASFALTATA
STRADA ASFALTATA

SENTIERO/MULATTIERA

GUADO
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Veia di Scuetar

Variante Quartarone

TRATTURO

RETE SENTIERI

PISTA STERRATA

SCALA 1:35.000

Ecchio

Al Passo


